304
PM
Type Appearance (mm in) Sensing range Model No. Output Output operation
K
 ty
pe
T
 ty

Light-ON / Dark-ON
5 mm 0.197 in (fixed)
ORDER GUIDE
305
PM
Type Standard 3 m 9.843 ft cable length type
U
ltr
a-
S
m
al
l
S
m
al
l
PM-K24
PM-L24
PM-F24
PM-R24
PM-U24
PM-K44
PM-K44P
PM-T44
PM-T44P
PM-L44
PM-L44P
PM-Y44
PM-Y44P
PM-F44
PM-F44P
PM-R44
PM-R44P
PM-K24-C3
PM-L24-C3
PM-F24-C3
PM-R24-C3
PM-U24-C3
PM-K44-C3
PM-K44P-C3
PM-T44-C3
PM-T44P-C3
PM-L44-C3
PM-L44P-C3
PM-Y44-C3
PM-Y44P-C3
PM-F44-C3
PM-F44P-C3
PM-R44-C3
PM-R44P-C3
W
ith
 C
ab
le
K Type
L Type
F Type
R Type
U Type
K Type
T Type
L Type
Y Type
F Type
R Type
NPN out put
PNP out put
NPN out put
PNP out put
NPN out put
PNP out put
NPN out put
PNP out put
NPN out put
PNP out put
NPN out put
PNP out put
ORDER GUIDE
3 m 9.843 ft cable length type
3 m 9.843 ft cable length type (standard : 1 m 3.281 ft) is also available.
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
Hook-up
connector
Connector
attached cable
Hook-up pliers
Connector
CN-14H
CN-14
CN-14H-C1
CN-14H-C3
CN-HP
This connector can be hooked-up on 0.08 to
0.2 mm2 cable simply in one grip.
Wire diameter: "0.7 to "1.2 mm
"0.028 to "0.047 in
Suitable for UL standard cable.
This connector can be hooked-up on 0.18 to
0.22 mm2 cable simply in one grip.
Wire diameter: "1.2 to "1.52 mm
"0.047 to "0.060 in
Connector for soldering
Length:
1 m 3.281 ft
Weight:
20 g approx.
Length:
3 m 9.843 ft
Weight:
60 g approx.
For the connector type, with 0.18 mm2
4-core cabtyre cable
Cable diameter: "3.8 mm "0.150 in
These are exclusive pliers for hook-up
connectors CN-14H and CN-14H-2.
Mounting screw MS-M2
Mounting screw with washers for the ultra-
small type sensor (50 pcs. lot). It can mount
securely as it is spring washer attached.
Connector
• CN-14
Hook-up pliers
• CN-HP
Hook-up connector
• CN-14H
• CN-14H-2
Connector attached cable
• CN-14H-C1
• CN-14H-C3
Mounting screw
• MS-M2
• Table of Model Nos.
CN-14H-2
306
PM
SPECIFICATIONS
Type
NPN output type
Item PNP output type
Model
No.
Ultra-small Small
With flexible cable With cable With connector
PM-�24 PM-�24-R PM-�44 PM-�54
PM-�44P PM-�54P
5 mm 0.197 in (fixed)
0.8�1.8 mm 0.031�0.071 in opaque object